Rev. 2.50 Page: 1/4
Product Specification Sheet    Model: MS3773  MS3700
Slim Plug-In Programmable Millivolt Isolator with Isolated Single/Dual
Output
DESCRIPTION
The MS3773 is a slim, plug-in programmable millivolt
isolator that converts DC mV signals from sensors into
standard process signals and provides isolated single or dual
output. The input and/or output settings of the unit can be
easily configured using configuration software running on a
personal computer.
ORDERING CODE
MS3773 -  -   _
Model
Power Supply
A: 100 to 240V AC (50 to 60Hz)
D: 24V DC P: 100 to 240V DC
Input Range (Measuring Input Range)
1: 20mV (Refer to the table on the right.)
2: 40mV (Refer to the table on the right.)
3: 80mV (Refer to the table on the right.)
4: 160mV (Refer to the table on the right.)
5: 320mV (Refer to the table on the right.)
6: 640mV (Refer to the table on the right.)
7: 1V (Refer to the table on the right.)
8: 2V (Refer to the table on the right.)
* Linearization based on 6th-order polynomials can be
optionally configured by configuration software.
Output
Single Output Model
A: 4 to 20mA DC *1
4: 0 to 10V DC *2
5: 0 to 5V DC *2
6: 1 to 5V DC *2
Dual Output Model
A1: 4 to 20mA DC / 1 to 5V DC *1
A2: 4 to 20mA DC / 4 to 20mA DC *1
4W: 0 to 10V DC / 0 to 10V DC *2
5W: 0 to 5V DC / 0 to 5V DC *2
6W: 1 to 5V DC / 1 to 5V DC *2
*1: Fixed output(s). The output range cannot be changed.
*2: The output range can be changed.
Options
No code: None
(Downscale burnout protection will apply if no
option is specified.)
/U: Upscale burnout protection
/D: Downscale burnout protection
/L: Dual current output with high output load
   (OUT-1: 750Ω / OUT-2: 550Ω)
/H: Polyurethane conformal coating
/X: Others (Special order)
* For non-standard options, ask MTT for availability.
 29
86
125
(mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, please use the ordering code format
as shown on the left. Also specify a measuring input